A N T E N N A S
F I L T E R S
D U P L E X E R S
M U L T I C O U P L E R S
C O M B I N E R S
S Y S T E M S
w
w

available, including magnetic, permanent and trunk lid.
Excaliber™ Heavy Duty Mobile Antennas
For over 30 years Sinclair’s Excaliber™ antennas have been the recognized standard in North America
and many other parts of the world for heavy transport mobile applications.  The ST221R and ST321R
Excaliber™ series use low-profile, radome-enclosed designs to achieve unparalleled levels of durabil-
ity and performance, and are used extensively in security vehicles, buses, heavy transport trucks and
marine vessels.
Specialty Mobile Antennas
Sinclair offers law enforcement and security operators a line of disguised antennas including the
popular SUS-4062 stealth model
designed for use in the 406 – 430 MHz bands.  Sinclair can also design specialty security antenna
products to meet your requirements.
P R O D U C T S      M o b i l e  A n t e n n a s  a n d  D u p l e x e r s
mobile              FREQ RANGE         TYPICAL BW         GROUND         TUNABLE          LENGTH          POWER           GAIN                 STYLE
	                                         (MHz)                           (MHz)                                                                                    (INCHES/              (WATTS)               (dBd)
SVB-0270                           27 - 30                         0.75                        Y                        N                  54/137               100                    0                         1/4w
SVB-0400                           40 - 48                           2                           Y                        N                   52/131               100                    0                         1/4w
SVB-0470                           47 - 54                         2.5                          Y                        N                   50/127               100                    0                         1/4w
SVB-0660                           66 - 118                        4.5                          Y                        Y                   48/122               100                     0                         1/4w
SVT-1180-EX                   118 - 225                       7.5                          Y                        Y                   25/64                100                    0                           1/4w
SVB-1482                         132 - 174                        26                           Y                        N                   43/108               100                    2                         1/2w
SVB-1382                         138 - 174                      5.25                        N                        N                   50/127               100                    2                         1/2w
SVB-1560                        138 - 174                        36                          Y                         N                   25/62                100                    0                         1/4w
SVB-1383                         138 - 174                         5                           Y                         N                    58/147               100                     3                         5/8w
SVB-1443                         144 - 174                          5                           Y                         N                    52/132               100                     3                         5/8w
ST221R                             148 - 174                         5                            N                        N                    19/48               300                    0                  Low Profile
ST321R                             400 - 512                        20                          N                        N                    12/30                 30                      0                  Low Profile
ST321                               406 - 512                        20                          Y                         N                    7.5/19                50                      0                  Low Profile
ST221                               138 - 222                         2                            Y                         N                    25/64                300                     0                  Low Profile
SUB-4062                        406 - 430 	                   20                           N                        N                   15/38                 100                     2                       1/2 w
SUT-4060-EX                   406 - 512 	                  100                          Y                        Y	                     8/20                 100                     0                       1/4 w
SUB-4065                        406 - 430 	                   11                           Y                         N                    33/84                100                    5                     5/8-1/2w
SUB-4066                        406 - 430 	                   13                           Y                         N                    38/97                100                    6                      5/8-5/8w
SUB-4063                        406 - 430 	                   15                           Y                         N                    16/41                100                    3                       5/8 w
SUS-4062                         406 - 430   	                   20                          N                         Y	                   11/27                 50                     2                   Disguised
SUB-4302                        430 - 470 	                   20                          N                        N	                   15/38                 100                   2                        1/2 w
SUB-4303                        430 - 470 	                   15                           Y                         N                   16/40                 100                    3                       5/8 w
SUB-4702                        470 - 512 	                   25                           N                         N                    14/36                100                    2                        1/2 w
SUB-4703                        470 - 512 	                   20                           Y                         N                    14/36                100                    3                       5/8 w
SUB-8063                         806 - 896 	                   65                           Y                         N                    14/36                 50                    3                      5/8-1/4w
SUB-9003                         890 - 970 	                   70                           Y                         N                    13/33                 50                      3                     5/8-1/4w
ST421R                             764 - 960                   42 - 90                      Y                         N                     8/19                 200                    0                  Low Profile
Notes
-  Lengths are at lowest frequency